111
Encitech AB
Rörkullsvägen 4    Tel.: +46-(0)35-15 13 90
SE-302 41 HALMSTAD,  Sweden  Fax: +46-(0)35-15 13 99
Size DCRP Dim A Dim B Dim C
 9-way 32,0 38,0 14,8
 15-way 40,0 35,0 14,8
 25-way 53,0 43,0 14,8

Cable O.D:
Jackscrews: UNC 4-40
Ordering information:
Size: P/N - Kitted: Product Code:
 9-way 1520-0301-01 DCRP09-K
 15-way 1520-0301-02 DCRP15-K
 25-way  1520-0301-03 DCRP25-K
 37-way  1520-0301-04 DCRP37-K
 50-way  1520-0301-05 DCRP50-K
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Features:
•	 Available in sizes 9-15-25-37-50
•	 Excellent EMI Shielding